
 
 
 
 

Local Working Together Groups AAT Representative Email address 
Aberdeen Vacant  
Belfast Vacant  
Birmingham Mr Ishphak Parkar FMAAT info@parkaraccountants.co.uk 

Bolton Vacant  
Bournemouth/Dorchester Mr Brian Palmer FMAAT ATT WT@palmerco.co.uk 

Bradford to be confirmed  
Bristol Mrs Wendy Thorne FMAAT aat@wendythorne.co.uk 

Cambridge Mr Nigel Johnson FMAAT nigel@johnsonandco.org 

Cardiff Ms Julie Raikes FMAAT 
ACMA julie@jrbusinesssolutions.com 

Coventry (and Warwickshire) Mr Mark D Harwood ACA 
FMAAT mdh@michaelharwood.co.uk 

Edinburgh (Lothian area) Mr Robert Smith FMAAT SRobe2899@aol.com 

Edinburgh indirect Vacant  
Essex Mrs Rita Crocombe FMAAT ritac@rgcaccountancy.co.uk 

Exeter Mrs Helen Geatches FMAAT 
ATT aat.exeter@hotmail.com 

Glasgow Mr William Gillon MAAT Billy@wbg-accountant.co.uk 

Gloucester Mrs Margaret Saunders 
FMAAT ATT maggie.saunders@tiscali.co.uk 

Grimsby Vacant  
Hull Ms Susan Thompson FMAAT suebks@hotmail.co.uk 

Inverness Vacant  
Ipswich (Suffolk and North Essex) Mr Michael Bantock MAAT 

FCCA m.bantock@talk21.com 

Kent (Maidstone) Mrs Hilary Tulett FMATT ATT htulett@btconnect.com 

Leeds Mrs Jacqui Brennan MAAT 
ATT CTA jab-aat-wt@virginmedia.com 

Leicester   
Lincoln Mr Christopher Rooke 

FMAAT chris@chrisrookemanagement.co.uk 

Liverpool Mr Robert Burke MAAT FCCA robert@rmburke.co.uk 

London South (Croydon) Vacant  
Luton and Stevenage Mr Neil Griffiths FMAAT ATT LutonWT@aat.org.uk 

Manchester Mr Vinod Bhandari FMAAT 
FCPA vinod01@btconnect.com 

Milton Keynes (Oxon & Bucks area) Mr Henry Cooper FMAAT aat@birchcooper.com 

Newcastle and Sunderland Vacant  
Norwich to be confirmed  
Nottingham/Derby to be confirmed  
Oxford Mr Tom Sparke FMAAT ATT tom@tmsparke.com 

Oxford Mrs Alison Harrison FMAAT, 
MICB alison@harmonea.co.uk 

Penrith (Cumbria area) Mr Craig Culley FMAAT 
AMBII craig@culley.co.uk 

Preston to be confirmed  
Reading Vacant  
Sheffield (South Yorkshire area) Mr Nigel Sharpe FMAAT sovhouse@btconnect.com 

Solent (Portsmouth and 
Southampton area) Mr Francis Stokes FMAAT frank@frankstokes.wanadoo.co.uk 
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Southend Vacant  
Stockport (South Manchester area) Mr Glenn Leathley MAAT 

AFA glenn@chronicleaccountants.co.uk 

Sussex (was Worthing) Vacant  
Swansea (West Wales area) Mrs Kathryn Pearce FMAAT 

BA ATT kathryn.halliday@ntlworld.com 

Telford & Wolverhampton Mrs Karen Lester MAAT 
FCCA ATT karen.lester@lesteraccounting.co.uk 

Thornaby Vacant  
Tolworth or Euston Tower tax offices Mr Bright Amedodah FMAAT 

MIOD brightandco@btconnect.com 

Warrington (West Lanc & West 
Cheshire) Mrs Margaret Black FMAAT margaret@warringtonaccountants.co.uk 

Woking Vacant  
Worcester Vacant  
Wrexham Vacant  
York Vacant  
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